
Gardening Services Proposal
Phone:
Email:

About us:
Our Mission:

Dear
We submit the estimates for the Gardening Services. The Services will be provided at
the adress . The size of the area is

Sq. Ft.
The Services we will provide are:
№ Description Amount Payable
1
2
3
4
5

Acceptance of Proposal: The above prices and services are satisfactory and hereby
accepted.
Date:
Signature: _____________________________
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